Freedom of Information Request				
Date Received				
Deadline				
Department/Contact		Endoscopy		
Q1) Who is the current Endoscopy lead for your Endoscopy Management System?				
Full Name				
Email				
Phone				
Q2) Who is your Endoscopy Service Manager for the Department?				
Full Name				
Email				
Phone				
Q3) Who is your current Endoscopy reporting software provider?				
Answer	HD Clinical but contract ended			
	urrent contract and when will that contract	ct expire?		
Answer	Contract already expired			
Q5) What functionality would make you move to a new system?				
Answer	A full endoscopy reporting system			
Q6) Is NEDi2 & JAG Accreditation important to your department?				
Answer	Yes			
Q7) Do you prefer software installed onsite or in the cloud?				
Answer	Cloud			
	I			
Q8) Do you run Endoscopy services from multiple sites?				
Answer	No			
Q9) Do you have a department scheduling/booking system?				
Answer	Cerner Millennium			
<u> </u>				
Q10) Do you currently purchase through a framework, direct award or tender your software requirements?				
Answer	Direct award			
·				



Please add additional information or comments that you feel will help respond to this request.			
Additional Information			

